INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET
Industrial Ethernet
What is Industrial Ethernet?
Industrial Ethernet is a special variant of Ethernet networking used in industrial environments. Unlike traditional Ethernet, which
is typically used in ofÏce and home networks, Industrial Ethernet is designed to meet the harsh requirements and environmental
conditions of factories, manufacturing plants and other industrial environments. It enables the networking of machines, control
systems, sensors and other devices in such environments Industrial Ethernet interconnect cables and connectors are critical to
ensuring reliable communication and control. The most important features that an I.E. connection cable and connector must

Housing material: Zinc die-cast
IEC standards:  61076-2-109 / 60603-7-51
Order information: OEM article / MOQ: 600 pieces
Art. No. M12X-RJ45-FF (180°)  |  M12X-RJ45A-FF (90°)
M12 Field Termination Plugs X-coded
Connector 1: M12 -X male, 2 parts, locking per fixed screw
Suitable cables: AWG26/1 - 26/7, Ø solid wire: 0.4 mm, Ø stranded wire: 0.48 mm, OD: 5-9 mm
Transmission: Up to 10 Gbps, PoE, PoE+, UPoE
Temperature range: -40°C up to +90°C
Standards: Category: 6
A
 X-Coding: IEC PAS 61076-2-109, Ethernet: IEEE 802.3an, IP67
Art. No. 8102
Connector 2: M12 -X plug, locking per fixed screw
Suitable cables: AWG20/1- 26/7, OD: 5.5-9 mm
Order information: OEM article / MOQ: 500 pieces
Art. No. 8102-1
INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET
© TTL Network GmbH, errors and changes excepted. 09/2023 4/8
Secure locking with fixed screw
RJ45 Filed Termination Plugs
Connector 1: RJ45 male, 50µ gold-plated contacts, Cat.6
A
Connector 2: RJ45 male, 50µ gold-plated contacts, Cat.6A, cable outlet 360° adjustable
Passende Kabel: AWG26 - 22 (solid wire), AWG26 - 22 (stranded wire), OD: 6-9 mm
Pin-out:  EIA/TIA 568A/B and PNO
Nominal power: 1.5A
Mating cycles: >750
Temperature range: -10°C up to +60°C
Art. No. 8134 (1) |  8135 (2)
Advantages
Short design, space-saving
Extremely robust
Up to 5x reassembable
Tool-free, easy assembly
UL-listed
RJ45 Field Termination Plug ultra-compact
Connector type: RJ45 male, 50µ gold-plated contacts, Cat.6
A
Suitable cables: AWG26 - 22 (solid wiret), AWG27 - 22 (stranded wire), OD: 6-9 mm
Pin-out:  EIA/TIA 568A/B and PNO
Nominal power: 1.5A
Mating cycles: >750
Temperature range: -10°C up to +60°C
Art. No. 8134-1
Advantages
Ultra-compact dimensions, space-saving
Extremely robust
Up to 5x reassembable
Tool-free, easy assembly
UL-listed
1 2
INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET
© TTL Network GmbH, errors and changes excepted. 09/2023 5/8
INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET
© TTL Network GmbH, errors and changes excepted. 09/2023
M12 / RJ45 Connection Cables X-coded
Connector type: M12 X-coded male / RJ45 male
Cable: Copper, PVC jacket
Shielded: yes
IP Class M12: 68 (in locked condition)
Order information: OEM article / MOQ: 500 pieces
Art. No. M12X-RJ45-MM-x,xM (180°)  |  M12XA-RJ45-MM-x,xM (90°)  (x,x = Length)
Available lengths 3.0M / 5.0M
Advantages
 High EMC protection
Extremely robust